
2024 Washington Post 218 AA Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location Time

5/24/2024 Friday Sedalia Ronsick 6:00 PM Memorial Weekend Tournament
5/25/2024 Saturday Alton 2 Ronsick 11:00 AM Memorial Weekend Tournament
5/26/2024 Sunday TBD Ronsick TBD Memorial Weekend Tournament
5/27/2024 Monday TBD Ronsick TBD Memorial Weekend Tournament

6/1/2024 Saturday Maryland Heights Bridgeton AA #2 1:00 PM
6/4/2024 Tuesday St. Charles Blanchette 2 8:00 PM District
6/6/2024 Thursday St. Clair St. Clair HS 6:00 PM District
6/8/2024 Saturday Desoto 610 Vineland Rd 1:00 PM
6/9/2024 Sunday Manchester Ronsick 1:00 PM
6/9/2024 Sunday Manchester Ronsick 3:00 PM

6/11/2024 Tuesday Elsberry Elsberry 8:00 PM District
6/14/2024 Friday Alton B Ronsick 6:00 PM
6/15/2024 Saturday Elsberry Ronsick 1:00 PM District
6/15/2024 Saturday Kirkwood Ronsick 5:30 PM
6/18/2024 Tuesday Alton  Gordon Moore Pk 6:00 PM
6/21/2024 Friday St. Charles Ronsick 8:00 PM District
6/22/2024 Saturday St. Clair Ronsick 3:00 PM District
6/24/2024 Monday St. Peters Rec Plex 8:00 PM District
6/26/2024 Wednesday St. Peters Ronsick 8:00 PM District

6/28/2024 Friday Post 126 Red Hidden Valley Sp 5:30 PM Blue Springs AA Wood Bat Tourney
6/29/2024 Saturday Fike Blue Hidden Valley Sp 9:00 AM Blue Springs AA Wood Bat Tourney
6/29/2024 Saturday Post 421 Hidden Valley Sp 2:00 PM Blue Springs AA Wood Bat Tourney
6/30/2024 Sunday TBD Hidden Valley Sp TBD Blue Springs AA Wood Bat Tourney
6/30/2024 Sunday TBD Hidden Valley Sp TBD Blue Springs AA Wood Bat Tourney

7/3/2024 Wednesday Valmeyer Ronsick 6:00 PM

7/6/2024 Saturday TBD TBD TBD Gametime Tournament
7/7/2024 Sunday TBD TBD TBD Gametime Tournament

 
7/14/2024 7/18/2024 TBD Ronsick TBD SuperZone Tournament

7/24/2024 7/27/2024 TBD Warrensburg, MO TBD Missouri State AA Championships


